
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2489
ANSWERED ON:11.03.2010
PER CAPITA RAIL NETWORK
Deo Shri Kalikesh Narayan Singh

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of State-wise per capita rail network in the country; and

(b) the major new railway line projects taken up on socio-economic consideration for providing rail connectivity to backward tribal and other far flung areas of the country?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) & (b): A statement is attached.
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